### PRIMA AGRO LIMITED



CORPORATE & REGD. OFFICE Industrial Development Area Muppathadam P. O., Edayar, Cochin - 683 110 Kerala State, India Tel: 91-484-2551533, (4 Lines) CIN: L15331KL 1987PLC004833 E-mail: primagroupcompanies@gmail.com

E-mail: primagroupcompanies@gmail.com primaedayar@gmail.com www.primaagro.in

30th July, 2023

To Stock Code: BSE: 519262
ISIN: INE297D01018

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Copies of Newspaper advertisement- Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2023.

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the public notice of the extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2023, published in the following newspapers:

- 1. Financial Express, in English language dated July 30, 2023;
- 2. Janayugam, in Regional Language (Malayalam) dated July 30, 2023;

The Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2023 was approved in the Board Meeting held on 29.07.2023. The meeting commenced at 02:00 pm and ended at 02:55 pm.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

For Prima Agro Limited

V. R. Sadasivan Pillai Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Membership Number: A18409 **FE SUNDAY** 

Q	GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU  (Municipal Administration & Water Supply Department - Directorate of Town Panchayats)  MAYILADUTHURAI DISTRICT - THARANGAMBADI TOWN PANCHAYAT  Office of The Executive Officer, Tharangambadi Town Panchayat Office, 7, Veerappapillal Street, Poraya  Tharangambadi - 609 307. E-mail: tharangambadytp@gmail.com	ur.	ICO	
The	ROC . NO. 217 / 2023 IA1 E-TENDER NOTIFICATION Date. 28.07.  Executive Officer, Tharangambadi Town Panchayat invites Tenders in Two cover bids under e-tendering system	SICH REPRESENTATION	ent websit	
https:	Philanders govin as per Tamil Nadu Tender Transparency in Tenders Act, 1998 & Transparency in Tenders Rules, 2000 fro a following work.			
SI No	Name of work	Amount put to tender	EMD (Rs.)	
1	KALAIGNAR NAGARPURA MEMPATTU THITTAM (KNMT) 2023-24 Improvements of Weekly Shandy at Ward No :18, Survey No.117 in Tharangambadi Town Panchayat.	Rs. 213.06 Lakhs	Rs. 2,13,000	
2	NAGARPURA SALAI MEMPATTU THITTAM 2023-2024 Improvement of BT Road at Ramalingampillai Street, Mela Thoppu, Ichiladi Rajambal Street Burlai Ground Road, Perumal Ayyanar Koil Street, Vaikkangarai Street, Sivan North Street, Chinna Chetty Street, Kumini Thoppu, Vadugar Street, Enukattanchery Koil Valagam, Pudhupalayam, Velipalayam Kadai Street to Bharathiyar Road Link Road, Sathangudi, Sittinathapuram, Thanjavuranmedu, Kaduthasipattarai, Sonavan Thottam, Santhaiveli Street Burlai Ground Road, Bali Chetti Agraharam, Pariya Colony, Chinna Labbai Alimsa Street, Anthoniyar Koil Street, Rajivpuram North Street - 6.232 Km	D. 107.01.44.	Rs. 2,27,000i	
	tate for receipt of tenders 10.08.2023 upto 3.00 P.M. The further details of the tender can be obtained from this office during ng on to the Websita https://britenders.gov.in (V.Suguna Sangari) Chairman, DIPR / 4145/TENDER / 2023 (B.Kamalai)			
- 37			nnan) Executive Officer, badi Town Panchayat	

## Sfincare PUBLIC NOTICE FOR CHANGE OF BRANCH ADDRESS

This is to bring to the General Public and Customers of Fincare Small Finance Bank Limited, that the address of following branch will be changed. All accounts/transactions currently maintained at the branch will remain the same. The details of the old vis-à-vis new address of the location along with effective date of change is enclosed with notice as Annexure-A. Customers are requested to contact the Branch Manager/visit the new location for their transactions For more information, please visit us or contact Branch Manager of following branch. The contact number of Branch Manager is provided in the Annexure-A attached with this notice. Fincare Small Finance Bank Limited.

"Annexure-A" Effective Date Branch State **Old Address New Address** Contact No. of Change of Address FINCARE SMALL FINANCE BANK FINCARE SMALL FINANCE BANK, 8105991340 02-09-2023 CHIKODI KARNA-LIMITED, DOOR NO 262, ANJANA HAJARE COMPLEX, FIRST FLOOR, SY -10062 TAKA NIVAS, R K COLONY, CHIKODI NIPANI ROAD, CHIKODI-591201 NO. 5942/2876/P-84, NIPPANI ROAD,



### **Embassy Property Developments Private Limited**

CHIKODI - 591201.

Registered office: No 150, Embassy Point, 1st Floor, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001 CIN: U85110KA1996PTC020897

Website - www.embassyindia.com

### Statement of results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

	(Rs in lakhs, except as otherwise state				
SI No	Particulars	Quarte	Previous Year Ended		
		30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	10,758.50	18,306.00	98,619.40	
2	Profit / (loss) from operations before tax and exceptional items	(30,967.50)	(10,075.10)	(1,01,832.10)	
3	Profit / (loss) from ordinary activities before tax after exceptiona items	(30,967.50)	(10,075.10)	(1,01,832.10)	
4	Net profit / (loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(30,967.50)	(10,075.10)	(1,02,371.50)	
5	Other comprehensive income	1,255.00	(735.00)	458.90	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs 10 each)	1,10,122.90	1,10,122.90	1,10,122.90	
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	ä	1,00,423.50	
8	Securities Premium Account	115.90	115.90	115.90	
9	Networth	1,80,841.90	3,01,038.90	2,10,546.40	
10	Paid-up debt capital	1,99,827.62	3,05,331.02	2,04,602.49	
11	Debt equity ratio	2.61	1.79	2.17	
12	Earnings / (loss) per share (EPS)	(2.81)	(0.91)	(9.30)	
13	- basic and diluted (Rs)				
j	Debenture redemption reserve	2			
14	Debt service coverage ratio	(0.47)	0.18	(0.06)	
15	Interest service coverage ratio	(0.57)	0.46	(0.24)	

### Notes to the Financial results:

Place: Bengaluru

Date : 28 July 2023

 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the websites of the stock exchange(s).

2) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s).

> For and on behalf of the Committee of the Board of Directors of Embassy Property Developments Private Limited

Aditya Virwani Director DIN - 06480521

PRIMA AGRO LIMITED

### CIN: L15331KL1987PLC004833 Registered Office :Door No. V-679/C, Industrial Development Area, Muppathadam,Edayar, Cochin-683 110 Extracts of Un-audited Financial results for the guarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Consolidated)

SECURITY CODE- 519262	( Figures in Million except for EPS )			
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
Period Ending	30/6/2023	31/3/2023	30/6/2022	31/3/2023
Туре	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Months	3	3	3	12
Operating Income	35.26	31.93	38.01	137.77
Other Income	0.52	11.17	0.35	13.35
Total Income (1+2)	35.78	43.1	38.36	151.12
Profit before tax	7.45	4.06	8.09	24.88
Tax	2.07	-0.04	2.43	6.09
Net Profit	5.38	4.1	5.66	18.79
Paid up equity share capital(No. of Shares) (Face value per share Rs.10 each)	5.195	5.195	5.195	5.195
Basic and Diluted EPS Before Extraordinary items	1.43	0.70	1.56	4.71
Basic and Diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items	1.04	0.79	1.09	3.62

1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29.07.2023 and have reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Ind-AS as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards)Rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For the quarter ended 30.06.2023 (In millions) - Standalone- Turnover: Rs. 35.26, Standalone- Profit Before Tax: Rs. 7.45, Standalone- Profit After Tax: Rs. 5.38 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India

(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's web site (www.primaagro.in)

The exceptional and extraordinary item to report for the above period represents profit on reinstatement of Mutual Fund.

Previous Quarter/Year figures have been regrouped/ reclassified and rearranged whereever necessary to make them comparable. EPS is calculated before providing Preference Dividend of Rs. 15 Lakhs per quarter.

Cochin 29/7/2023 Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00248760

PRIMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

### CIN:L15142KL1994PLC008368 Registered Office: Door No. V-679/C ,Industrial Development Area,Muppathadam,Edayar,Cochin-683 110 Extracts of Un-audited Financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 (Consolidated)

Quarter Ended 31/3/2023 1 Audited	30/6/2022	Year Ended 31/3/2023
		31/3/2023
h Audited		, -,
ı Auuiteu	Un-Audited	Audited
14.75	20.21	75.73
3.31	0.02	3.39
18.06	20.23	79.12
4.19	0.6	3.56
-0.90	0.00	-0.90
5.09	0.6	4.46
10.79	10.79	10.79
0.47	0.06	0.41
0.47	0.06	0.41
	14.75 3.31 18.06 4.19 -0.90 5.09 10.79 0.47	14.75     20.21       3.31     0.02       18.06     20.23       4.19     0.6       -0.90     0.00       5.09     0.6       10.79     10.79       0.47     0.06

1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29.07.2023 and have reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company

2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Ind-AS as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

3. For the quarter ended 30.06.2023 (In millions)- Standalone-Turnover: Rs. 23.09, Standalone- Profit Before Tax: Rs. 3.72, Standalone- Profit After Tax: Rs. 2.69 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's web site (www.primaindustries.in)

The Company does not have exceptional and extraordinary item to report for the above period.

6. Previous Quarter/Year figures have been regrouped/ reclassified and rearranged whereever necessary to correspond with the current quarter's/year's

. EPS is calculated before providing Preference Dividend of Rs. 28 Lakhs per quarter. Cochin 29/7/2023

Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00248760

File No. DRM/Engg/KUR/23-24/E-Tender/55 Dt. 26.07.2023

(1) Tender No. e-tender-CENTKUR-150-2023, Dtd. 21.07.2023 **DESCRIPTION: VARIOUS P.WAY** 

WORKS SUCH AS ATTENTION TO GLUED JOINTS AND SEJ, CASUAL RENEWAL OF RAIL, SLEEPERS, GRSP. GLUED JOINTS AND SEJ. WELDING OF RAIL JOINTS, LIFTING AND PACKING OF TRACK, PRE AND POST TAMPING WORKS AND OTHER SAFETY RELATED WORKS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF ASSISTANT DIVISIONAL ENGINEER BHUBANESWAR OF KHURDA ROAD

Approx Cost of the Work (र) : 287.21 Lakhs, <u>EMD</u> (₹) : 2,93,600.00, <u>Completion</u> Period: 11 (Eleven) Months.

(2) Tender No. e-tender-CENTKUR-152-2023, Dtd. 21.07.2023

DESCRIPTION : MISCELLANEOUS P.WAY WORKS SUCH AS SHALLOW SCREENING, LIFTING OF TRACK THROUGH PACKING, WELDING OF RAIL JOINTS, PRE AND POST TAMPING WORK, OVER HAULING OF LCs BOXING AND PROFILING OF BALLAST CASUAL RENEWAL OF RAILS AND SLEEPERS AND OTHER P.WAY RELATED WORKS AT VARIOUS OCATIONS UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF SENIOR SECTION ENGINEER (P.WAY) / DHENKANAL OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION.

Approx Cost of the Work (₹): 202.86 Lakhs, EMD (₹): 2,51,400.00, Completion Period: 11 (Eleven) Months.

(3) Tender No. e-tender-CENTKUR-154-2023, Dtd. 21.07.2023 DESCRIPTION : EXECUTION OF CTR(P) WORK FOR A LENGTH OF 1.00 KMS ON ROUTE-6 OF BHUBANESWAR YARD (UP LOOP LAKH PROPOSED 3RD MAIN LINE) OF

Approx Cost of the Work (₹): 39.41 akhs, EMD (₹): 78,800.00, Completion Period: 04 (Four) Months.

KHURDA ROAD DIVISION.

(4) Tender No. e-tender-CENTKUR-159-2023, Dtd. 21.07.2023 DESCRIPTION : PROPOSED UP-GRADATION OF LINGARAJ TEMPLE ROAD STATION OF KHURDA ROAD

Approx Cost of the Work (₹): 531.70 Period: 06 (Six) Months.

(5) Tender No. e-tender-CENTKUR-

160-2023, Dtd. 21.07.2023 DESCRIPTION : RENEWAL OF WORN OUT CURVE SWITCHES WITH NEW THICK WEB SWITCHES AT DIFFERENT YARDS UNDER SENIOR DIVISIONAL ENGINEER (CENTRAL) OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION.

Approx Cost of the Work (₹): 149.73 Lakhs, EMD (₹): 2,24,900.00, Completion Period: 12 (Twelve) Months.

Tender Closing Date and Time : At 1500 Hrs. of 11.08.2023 (For all the Tenders.) No manual offers sent by Post / Courier Fax or in person shall be accepted against such e-tenders even if these are submitted on firm's letter head and received in time All such manual offers shall be considered invalid and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration. Complete information including e-tender

documents of the above e-Tender is available n website:https://www.ireps.gov.in Note: The prospective tenderers are advised to revisit the website 10 (Ten) days before the date of closing of tender to note any changes / Corrigendum issued for this tender.

Divisional Railway Manager (Engg), PR-401/O/23-24 Khurda Road

Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai 600 041

matter will be decided on merits in your absence

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, BENCH - I

AT HYDERABAD.

IA (IBC) 979/2023 IN

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE TO MR. ANSOORI NARASIMHAM VIJAYARAGHAVAN

Address at No. 3 B, Shreshta Grande, 789, 4th Main Road, AIBEA Colony, Rajaj

Please take notice that the captioned IA(IBC) 979/2023 has been filed by Liquidator of PPS

Enviro Power Pvt Ltd against Mr. Ansoori Narasimham Vijayaraghavan under section 49

66, 60(5) of IB Code 2016 read with Regulation 9 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process

Regulations 2016 and Rule 11 of NCLT Rules, 2016 before the Hon'ble National Company

Law Tribunal (NCLT) Court I, Hyderabad. We would like to inform you that the subject matter now stands posted to 31.08.2023 for your appearance and counter, if any. Please appear before the Hon'ble NCLT Court -I, Hyderabad on 31.08.2023 failing which the

> **Counsel for Petitioner** M S Mano Ranjani

**Advocate & Insolvency Professional** Mobile 9848559322

CP (IB) NO. 407/7/HDB/2018

## EAST COAST RAILWAY

Tender No. eT-M-KUR-PSASTNCLG-229-23 NAME OF WORK : CLEANING AND HOUSEKEEPING OF PALASA (PSA) ICHCHAPURAM & SOMPETA STATION INCLUDING PLATFORMS, YARD, TRACKS, OFFICE BUILDING. RESERVATION OFFICE, CONCOURSE AREA, CIRCULATING AREA, WAITING HALLS. YARD HOME SIGNAL TO HOME SIGNAL AND COLONIES OF PALASA. ICHCHAPURAM & SOMPETA INCLUDING COLLECTION, SEGREGATION AND DISPOSAL OF SOLID WASTE FROM STATION & COLONY TO THE NEARBY DUMPING YARD OR AS DIRECTED BY LOCAL MUNICIPAL AUTHORITIES FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS (1096 DAYS).

Advertised Value (3): 8,14,36,416.63, EMD (₹): 5,57,200/-, Tender Document Cost (₹) : 11,800/-, Period of Completion: 36 Months.

shall be ignored. Complete information including e-tender documents of the above e-tender is available

## "IMPORTANT

Bidding Start Date: 31.07.2023 Closing Date & Time: At 1530 hrs. of

14.08.2023. Manual offers are not allowed against this tender and any such manual offer received

n website: http://www.ireps.gov.in

Sr. Divisional Mechanical Engineer, PR-400/O/23-24 Khurda Road

Whilst care is taken prior acceptance advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in response to box number advertisement."

# வடக்களந்தல் பேரூராட்சி

கள்ளக்கறிச்சி மாவட்டம்-606 207. தமிழ்நாடு தகர்புற சாலை கட்டமைப்பு மேம்பாட்டுத் திட்டம் TURIP 2023-2024

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

நகள்ள். 252/2022/அ<sup>1</sup> மறு ஒப்பந்தப்புள்ளி அறிவிப்பு

வடக்களத்தல் பேரூராட்சியில் தமிழ்நாடு நகர்புற சாலை கட்டமைப்பு மேம்பாட்டுத் திட்டம் TURIP 2023-2024-ன் கீழ் கீழே கண்டுள்ள வேலைகளை செய்ய ஒப்பத்தப்புள்ளி துதிவிப்பில் உள்ள திபந்தனைகளின்படி ப**திவே**ற்றம் செய்யப்பட்டுள்ள ஒப்பந்தப்புள்ளி நழுண படிவத்தில் இணையதன வலைதளத்தின் வாமிலாக பதிவு பெற்ற ஒப்பந்ததார்களிடம் இருந்து ஒப்பந்தப்புள்ளிகள் வரவேற்கப்படுகிறது.

ஒப்பந்தப்புள்ளி படிவங்களை 02.08,2023 ம் தேதி முதல் 16.08,2023 ந் தேதி பிற்பகல் 3.00 மணி வரை கீழ்கண்ட இணையதளத்தின் மூலம் கட்டணயின்றி பதிவிறக்கம் செய்து

### https://tntenders.gov.in, www.tenders.tn.gov.in

ஒப்பத்தப்புள்ளியினை இணையதளம் வாயிலாக மேற்கண்ட வலைதளங்களில் 16.08.2023ம் தேதி பிற்பகல் 3.00 மணிக்குள் அளித்து கொள்ளலாம். 17.08.2023ம் தேதி பிற்பகல் 3.30 மனிக்கு வருகை தந்துள்ள ஒப்பந்ததாரர்கள் முன்னிலையில் திறக்கப்படும். இதா விபரங்களை ஒப்பத்தப்புள்ளி படிவத்தில் பார்த்து தெரிந்து கொள்ளலாம்.

5	மிழ்நாடு நகர்புற சாலை கட்டமைப்பு பே	<u>மம்பாட்டுக்</u> திட்	டம் TURIP	2023-2024
a in	வேலைகின் பெயர்	மதிப்பீடு தொகை (ரு. லட்சத்தில்)	டேவணித் தொகை கு	வேலை முடிக்க வேண்டிய காலம்
1	அம்மாப்பேட்டை முதல் கானாங்காடு வரை தார் சாலை அமைத்தல், வெங்கட்டம்மாப் பேட்டை கிழக்கு தெரு, வடக்கு தெரு, மேற்கு தெரு தார் சாலை அமைத்தல்	86.50	86500/-	180 gerissen
(gil)	தா. பள்ளீட்செல்வம், தலைவர் செ.ம.தொ.இ.4147/ஒப்பந்தப்	புள்ளி/2023	செயல் அ	uli, clambulani., Ngjereof
	சோதனை கடந்து சுதந்திரம் அடைந்தோம்	சாதனை புறிந்து	சரித்திரம் ப	ைப்போம்"

#### NOTICE OF APPEARANCE BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, BENCH - I AT HYDERABAD. IA (IBC) 743/2023 IN

CP (IB) NO. 407/7/HDB/2018 NOTICE OF APPEARANCE TO MR. ANSOORI NARASIMHAM VIJAYARAGHAVAN Address at No. 3 B, Shreshta Grande, 789, 4th Main Road, AIBEA Colony, Rajai Nagar, Thiruvanmiyur, Chennai 600 041

Please take notice that the captioned IA(IBC) 743/2023 has been filed by Liquidator of PPS Enviro Power Pvt Ltd against Mr. Ansoori Narasimham Vijayaraghavan under section 60(5) of IB Code 2016 read with Regulation 9 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations 2016 and Rule 11 of NCLT Rules, 2016 before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribuna (NCLT) Court I, Hyderabad. We would like to inform you that the subject matter now stands posted to 31.08.2023 for your appearance and counter, if any. Please appear before the Hon'ble NCLT Court -I, Hyderabad on 31.08.2023 failing which the matter will be decided on merits in your absence

> **Counsel for Petitioner** M S Mano Ranjani **Advocate & Insolvency Professional** Mobile 9848559322

#### CONSOLIDATED CONSTRUCTION CONSORTIUM LIMITED Read Office: 8/33. Padmavathivar Road, Jeypore Colony, Gopalapuram, Chennai 600086 E-mail: secl@coclindia.com, Phone: 044 2345 4514. CIN: L45201TN1997PLC038610

## Extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June. 2023

Preceding Corresponding Financial three months **Particulars** months months ended in ended ended ended previous year 31.03.2023 30.06.2023 31.03.2022 30.06.2022 Audited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Total income from operations 2,120.36 3,449.48 2,838.84 13,432.98 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (2,228.08)(1,832.29)(2,816.49)(11,575.21) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (2,816.33)(11,508.43)(2,227.93)(1,766.00)Total Comprehensive Income ( After tax) (2,505.77)(2,073.19)(3,037.36)12,490.26) Equity share capital 7,970.22 7,970.22 7,970.22 7,970.22 Earnings per share (EPS) - not annualised - (of ₹ 2/- each) (0.71)(2.89)(0.44)(0.56)a) Basic

The Above Standalone results were approved by the Liquidator of the company at the meeting held on July

(0.56)

The Statutory auditors of the company have issued a modified opinion in their report dated 28th July 2023 on the standalone financial results for the period ended 30.06.2023

The above extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended June 30, 2023 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website, www.ccclindia.com

For Consolidated Construction Consortium Limited Radhakrishnan Dharmarajan

(0.44)

(2.89)

(0.71)

Place: Chennai Date: July 28, 2023

b) Diluted

Liquidator

# indianexpress.com



I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.

Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent. **♦** The Indian **EXPRESS** —JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

financialexp.ep. . in CHENNAI/KOCHI

നിരത്തകളിലെ നിയമ

ലംഘനങ്ങൾക്കെതിരെ കർശന നടപടി

### കർഷകത്തൊഴിലാളി ഫെഡറേഷൻ മണ്ഡലം കൺവെൻഷൻ

2023 പ്രൂലൈ 30 ഞായർ



#### അന്യസംസ്ഥാന തൊഴിലാളികളുടെ വിവരശേഖരണം കർശനമാക്കണം എ ഐവൈ്എഫ്

തൃക്കാക്കരയിൽ യുഡിഎഫ്

ഭരണം നിലനിർത്തി

### രാമായണ ദിനാചരണം ഇന്ന്

### മൊബൈൽ ഉന്നത വിജയം നേടിയ വിദ്യാർത്ഥിളെ ആദരിച്ച

## വി കെ ജിൻസ് മികച്ച കൃഷി അസിസ്റ്റന്റ്



## പുലിയാമ്പിള്ളിമുകൾ കോളനി നവീകരണം ആരംഭിച്ച

#### പ്പാൻ ഫണ്ടിൽ നിന്നും മെഡിക്കൽ കോളജിന് 9കോടി

### മാലിന്യ സംസ്കരണത്തിന് സമഗ്ര രൂപരേഖയ്യമായി മരട് നഗരസഭ

#### വിദ്യാരംഗം കലാസാഹിത്വ വേദി സബ്ലില്ലാതല ഉദ്ഘാടനം

### തെരഞ്ഞെടുപ്പ് കമ്മറ്റി ഓഫീസ് തുറന്നു





MI PORT	100	507	- 00	
Fail up equity shore capital (Rs. of Eturns);Face value per place Rs. 18 month.	15.75	16.79	16.78	18.79
Spice and Display SPS dation Enterprises store.	6.05	6.07	8.66	0.41
lips; per State (IV), also canacidous lienu.	2.00	6.65	- 12	7.0
Part Section 1. Charles Inches Street	-			9.00
MARK.				
The above financial mouth have been present by the built Committee and approved	City the Road: 4"	Direction of That you	eche motros: NE	※ 許が 別の
has maked by the Databa, Authors of the Company.			THEORY DOLLARS	
	The state of the s	Charles and a Charles		
The above trouble have been proposed in accompanie with the principles and process.	PH F 10.45 &	within unit to Cr	rryamen Julian Acco	surface Stamper
Rules, 2010 on specified settlet anches 100 of the Dartspecies Act, 2010.				
I have a supplementally been been added to be a supplementally because the state of	-	Section Section 5 25	Street, Square	and the same
<ol> <li>Las des Britais actors incluyables du communica Dimensiones anciente del 1010s fil.</li> </ol>	MOMENT PORT	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.	SWIDERS FOR S	SE 146, 75-110
A. The place is according or the plaquied former of Francis Wassel's fleat with the Stock	LTX/harge syder	PROGRAMME TO AN REAL	Decarbon Earlyings	Board of Yells
Listing Disputance and Decisions Requirements; Regulations, 2015. The Salikeroa	History Street,	and at some	or the street methodox	minimum.
	IN SECTION AS	Mark Market C	the same seconds.	-
(see a dissipation point, and Company Y, and othe (see on prongonization, in)				
<ol> <li>The Company discussed have exceptional and extraordinary date to report for the abor.</li> </ol>	and the first live			
<ol> <li>Privious Scarter Year Reproc have been reprogest recrossified and reprovinged</li> </ol>	Mylanine, 2474	mount in connection	FACE THE SAFRET BA	SEALES THE A

PRIMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED